For Kids’ Sake

2016 Schedule
Jan 9 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Jan 20 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
Feb 6 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Feb 17 Wednesday 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Mar 12  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Mar 23 Wednesday 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Apr 9 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Apr 20 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
May 7  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
May 18 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
June 4  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
June 15 Wednesday 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm
July 9 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
July 20 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
Aug 6 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Aug 17 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
Sept 10 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Sept 21 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
Oct 8 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Oct 19 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
Nov 5 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Nov 16 Wednesday 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm
Dec 3 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Dec 12 MONDAY 5:30 pm— 9:30 pm

Parenting Resource Center

903-753-7800

Pre-registration is required.
See back for more class info



